
1 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 09:13 Tuesday, July 15, 2014 

14TH 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITS 

CLASS DAY FOR SECOND SUMMER MODULE 
PROGRAM S4650809 

2014 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP 
CNT 

PROF 
SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

BADM 
BADM 
BADM 

7030 
7120 
7270 

001 
001 
001 

WB 
WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

24 
16 
25 

72.0 
48.0 
75.0 

24 
16 
25 

72.0 
48.0 
75.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 65 195.0 65 195.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 65 195.0 65 195.0 
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14TH 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITS 

CLASS DAY FOR SECOND SUMMER MODULE 
PROGRAM S4650809 

2014 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP 
CNT 

PROF 
SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

CM 
CM 
CM 

4100 
4210 
7211 

001 
001 
001 

WB 
WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

7 
18 

21.0 
54.0 

2 
7 

31 

6.0 
21.0 
93.0 

9 
25 
31 

27.0 
75.0 
93.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 25 75.0 40 120.0 65 195.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 25 75.0 40 120.0 65 195.0 
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14TH 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITS 

CLASS DAY FOR SECOND SUMMER MODULE 
PROGRAM S4650809 

2014 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP 
CNT 

PROF 
SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 

4249 
7001 
7433 
7435 
7601 
7602 

001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 

WB 
WB 
WB 
WB 
WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

6 
10 

2 
12 

4 
13 

18.0 
30.0 
6.0 

36.0 
12.0 
39.0 

6 
10 

2 
12 

4 
13 

18.0 
30.0 
6.0 

36.0 
12.0 
39.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 47 141.0 47 141.0 

HRE 
HRE 

7571 
7602 

001 
001 

WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 

63 
41 

189.0 
123.0 

63 
41 

189.0 
123.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 104 312.0 104 312.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 151 453.0 151 453.0 

GRAND TOTAL 0 0.0 25 75.0 256 768.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 281 843.0 




